



POS	ART-NO	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL
1	722-760	Handle ONE/EVO	1x
2	722-671	Upper section ONE	1x
3	722-678	Reinforcement plate ONE	2x
4	722-801	LS-screw Torx M6 x 12	6x
5	722-681	Motor ONE 240V / 300W	1x
5	722-682	Motor ONE 120V / 300W	1x
7	722-600-11	Insulating flange ONE	1x
8	722-673	Centering washer ONE	1x
9	722-680	Countersunk screw Torx M4 x 12	1x
10	722-674	Insulating washer ONE	1x
11	722-675	Coupling flange ONE	1x
12	701-712	PT-screw countersunk KA35 x 16	4x
13	722-771)Capacitor 8µF 240V / 300W (4+7)	1x
13	722-865	Capacitor 25µF 120V (4+7)	1x
14	722-770	Capacitor 25µF 240V / 300W (2+5)	1x
14	722-852	Capacitor 30µF 120V (2+5)	1x
15	722-670	Drive housing ONE	1x
16	722-804	LS-screw Torx M5 x 16	4x
17	722-768	Screw Torx M6 x 50	7x
18	722-813	Cable ONE/EVO with EURO plug	1x
18	722-814	Cable ONE/EVO with USA plug	1x
18	722-815	Cable ONE/EVO with AUS plug	1x
18	722-859	Cable ONE/EVO with GB plug	1x
18	722-866	Cable ONE/EVO with CH plug	1x
19	722-776	Anti-kink sleeve ONE/EVO M20 x 1.5	1x
20	722-777	Hexagonal nut M20 x 1.5	1x
21	722-676	Speed control sensor ONE	1x
22	722-828	Control unit ONE/EVO 240V	1x
22	722-829	Control unit ONE/EVO 120V	1x
23	722-793	Hexagonal nut M3 self-securing	2x
25	706-523	PH-screw M4 x 10	1x
26	722-790	Switch support ONE/EVO	1x
27	722-791	Micro switch ONE/EVO	1x
28	722-792	Socket head cap screw Torx M3 x 20	2x
29	722-795	Circlip for shaft size 9	1x
30	722-796	Washer 12 / 18 x 1	1x
31	722-794	Spring for switch ONE/EVO	1x
32	722-789	Lever for switch ONE/EVO	1x
33	722-805	Cord black Ø9 x 2000mm	1x
34	722-817	Ring spanner Ø30	1x
35	722-787	Catch spring ONE/EVO	1x
37	707-094	PT-screw KA40 x 16 T20	1x
38		Rating plate ONE	1x
39	722-831	Micro-fuse 2.5A / 240V	1x
39	722-832	Micro-fuse 5A / 120V	1x
40	722-688	Spacer sleeve (only USA)	1x
	722-844	Set of spare parts switch ONE/EVO Pos. 27 / 31 / 32 / 35	1x
	722-248	Converter Schuko/GB plug 5A	1x
	722-848	Converter Schuko/CH plug	1x